WHpaekc

1998/0653
2011/0218
2012/0493
2014/0053
2014/0054
2014/0060
2014/0067
2014/0096
2014/0098
2014/0111
2014/0115
2014/0117
2014/0122
2014/0130
2014/0219
2014/0291
2014/0314
2014/0335
2014/0340
2014/0348
2014/0394
2014/0397
2014/0427
2014/0464
2014/0563
2014/0617
2014/0643
2014/0645
2000/0214
2000/0247
2000/0337
2002/0005
2003/0429
2004/0246
2004/0286
2005/0150
2005/0225
2005/0348
2005/0365
2005/0390
2008/0194
2009/0142
2009/0172
2009/0174
2009/0201
2009/0268

Mpesnme Nme

Kanvk Benumup
Mamyyap MeTap
Mephen CtedaH
3upojesuh VMeaHa
MBeaHosuh Hophe
Tomuh MBaHa

Josuh Codumja
O6papgosuh Mpegpar
Tonompanau Hepga
Mwjannosuh JaHujena
Wnnh MunaH
Ysoposuh Urop
Oumutpujesnh JosaHa
Wonunh Tujana
dyHayk Anekca
aBpunosuh CtedaH
Bebuh Hukona

Bekuh Tujana
Mwunowesuh Henap,
Bajuetuh CtaHko
Jlykmh Hukona
Boxosuh AHa

Wnnh Munow
Bacosuh Hukona
JoBaHoBuh EmaHyunno
JTazapesuh MunaH
Bnaxuh NBaH
Bopuunh AHgpuja
Bacumsesuh Pagusoje
KHexxesuh JywaH
Cmpekap Puko
KomaTunHa JaHa
bpaguh Hemana
MeTposuh AnekcaHgap
Buknh Hukona
MBeowwesuh Nnuja
HeperskoBuh CuHua
ManTenuh JeneHa
AHgpuh AnekcaHgap
Mapkosuh "opaH
Mapkosnh MunosaH
Jlewrnak CtedbaH
MekoBuh Teogopa
LiBnjuh Hophe
MopauaHuH KceHuja
BpaHexay CteBaH

MpBu kon. max |
20

18

5
17
26
26
19
27
27
28
17
24
26
15
24
13
25
25

7
27
25

0
27
17
11
22
28
22

16

20

30

20

20
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10.0
0.0
9.0
2.5
8.5

13.0

13.0
9.5

13.5

13.5

14.0
8.5

12.0

13.0
7.5

12.0
6.5

12.5

12.5
3.5

13.5

12.5
0.0

13.5
8.5
5.5

11.0

14.0

11.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
3.5
1.5
0.0
0.0

10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

15.0
0.0

10.0
0.0

10.0

15.0

Opyru kon.
15

18

8
27
24
30
23
30
27
30
29
26
25
25
27
30
29
27
26
30
26
29
24
17
29
25
30
22

19

26

30

25

14
24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.5
0.0
9.0
4.0
13.5
12.0
15.0
11.5
15.0
13.5
15.0
14.5
13.0
12.5
12.5
13.5
15.0
14.5
13.5
13.0
15.0
13.0
14.5
12.0
8.5
14.5
12.5
15.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
4.5
9.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
12.5
0.0
7.0
12.0



WHpaekc

2010/0241
2010/0300
2010/0404
2010/0410
2010/0422
2010/0428
2010/0475
2011/0392
2012/0050
2012/0054
2012/0174
2012/0198
2013/0010
2013/0057
2013/0151
2013/0288
2013/0386
2013/0578
2014/0031
2014/0041
2014/0048
2014/0064
2014/0065
2014/0070
2014/0071
2014/0072
2014/0088
2014/0089
2014/0094
2014/0103
2014/0105
2014/0107
2014/0109
2014/0134
2014/0146
2014/0150
2014/0155
2014/0174
2014/0178
2014/0185
2014/0186
2014/0193
2014/0194
2014/0198
2014/0214
2014/0246

Mpesnme Nme
Cycnos bopuc
MeTtposuh lMNMeTtap
Crynap ®uvnun
MeTkoBuh [OejaH
Teopoposuh Mapko
HeHnH Hukona
HayTtosuh boxugap
CmurbkoBuh HuHa
Kywwnh AHhenuja
MBaHosuh lNMaBne
MaBpunosuh Urkbat
Honwuh MNeTap
MBaHoBuh AnekcaHgap
Hukonuh ®unmn
JaHojnnh KoHcTaHTuH
hophesuh MNeTap
MnageHoBuh ®unun
JloHuap Jlyka
Cnaekosuh Buktop
Mejuh Hukona
Cnapojesuh Bnagumump
AwkosBuh JoBaHa
TpHaeauy, llasap
MwunosaHosuh Mapko
Byuyerbuh Enena
TpudpyHosuh MNeTap
Kpywkora Munoww
Bp3akosuh Munowwu

BorocasrbeBuh Bojucnas

CwumoHosuh Onneepa
PaHkuh Hukona
MeTtposuh Hophe
Mwutposuh hophe
JesTuh bpaHucnase
Ahnmosuh Munow
‘hopuh OywaH
3natkoBuh BpaHncnae
BorpaHosuh CtedaH
Pacynuh Hukona
Towosuh dasng
Jeumennua MunaH
Martejuh boguH
Crojkosuh J1asap
Mwuxajnosuh Ypolu
Tanackosuh Codoumja
Bojkosuh Urop

MpBu kon. max |
10
25
7

20
5
6

20

30

20

19

29

11
20
21
30
27
30
20
30
30
28
16
25
24
15
30

18

20
30
14
30
23
27
24
11
30
30
21
24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

5.0
12.5
3.5
0.0
10.0
2.5
3.0
10.0
15.0
10.0
9.5
0.0
0.0
14.5
0.0
0.0
5.5
10.0
10.5
15.0
13.5
15.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
8.0
12.5
12.0
7.5
15.0
0.0
9.0
0.0
10.0
15.0
7.0
15.0
11.5
13.5
12.0
5.5
15.0
15.0
10.5
12.0

Opyru kon.
15

23
13

22
25
26
29
27

27

13
29
30
25
26
24
24
25
24
29
26
28
17
15
28

27

30
23
18
30
29
30
21
29
30
29
18
28

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.5
11.5
6.5
0.0
3.0
2.5
11.0
12.5
13.0
14.5
13.5
0.0
0.0
13.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
14.5
15.0
12.5
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.5
12.0
14.5
13.0
14.0
8.5
7.5
14.0
2.5
13.5
0.0
15.0
11.5
9.0
15.0
14.5
15.0
10.5
14.5
15.0
14.5
9.0
14.0



WHpaekc

2014/0255
2014/0264
2014/0268
2014/0280
2014/0283
2014/0286
2014/0306
2014/0307
2014/0321
2014/0336
2014/0339
2014/0386
2014/0390
2014/0392
2014/0398
2014/0399
2014/0404
2014/0421
2014/0437
2014/0484
2014/0489
2014/0593
2014/0600
2014/0601
2015/0698
2015/0704
2016/0704
2016/0713

Mpesnme Nme
CreBaHoBuh Tamapa
lenes VBa

Pagetuh Unuja
LipHornasau Hemama
Casuh Jlyka
"muropujesunh Bnagumnp
MayHoBuh AnekcaHgap
Cmurbanmh Mcnpopa
CrtojaHoBuh Oumutpuje
Manenuh Kocta
"hopkosuh JburbaHa
KoTnaja HeseHa
KanuyaHuH Munow
MwuneHkosuh BaH
Jonuh Mapko
rony6osuh Hukona
Bypaera Urop

Hucwnh hophe
MBekosuh Bara
KowsukoBau MupjaHa
Miumh Abgynax
Mwutposuh MurbaH
JaHkoBuh Anekca
TopomaH JoBaHa
MwuwkoBuy MopaH
Buoosuh JaHuno
Paauncaereesuh JaHvnua
Mepac-Jinkogpuh Baco

MpBu kon. max |

20
21
13
25
30
21
29

6
30
15
30
22
30
20
18
26
30
20
16
30
30
30
18
30
20

22
28

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10.0
10.5

6.5
12.5
15.0
10.5
14.5

3.0
15.0

7.5
15.0
11.0
15.0
10.0

9.0
13.0
15.0
10.0

8.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

9.0
15.0
10.0

0.0
11.0
14.0

Opyru kon.
13

25
27
27
28
25
25
23
16
24
25
28
19
30
26

4
25
24
23
30
27
22
29
23

8

10
24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

6.5
12.5
13.5
13.5
14.0
12.5
12.5
11.5

8.0
12.0
12.5
14.0

9.5
15.0
13.0

2.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
15.0
13.5
11.0
14.5
11.5

4.0

0.0

5.0
12.0



